
20'-0"

1/32" = 1' 0" 
(WHEN PRINTED AT 11X17)

SCALE:NORTH

NOTES:
1) ALL AREAS WITH DIRECT PRODUCT
EXPOSURE (BATCHING, PRE-WEIGH,
OPEN FILLING) HAVE SMOOTH &
WASHABLE  ARCHITECTURAL
SURFACES. THESE SPACES ARE
TEMPERATURE CONTROLLED
(HEATING AND COOLING) POSITIVELY
PRESSURIZED, AND EMPLOY AIR
FILTRATION WITH MINIMUM MERV 13
RATING.
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WAREHOUSE / STORAGE

PRODUCTION FLOOR 
(FILLING & PACKAGING)

OFFICE SPACES

BATCHING & CONTROLLED
ENVIRONMENTS (SEE NOTES)

STAFF SUPPORT AREAS

UTILITY (MECHANICAL &
ELECTRICAL AREAS)

SHIPPING & RECIEVING

PRODUCTION SUPPORT
AREAS

CIRCULATION

LEGEND:
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STAGING /WORK IN PROGRESS

DI WATER SYSTEM
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T
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STORAGE

*WAREHOUSE / STORAGE
(20,315 sq ft)

*PRODUCTION /
MANUFACTURING

(28,670 sq ft)

OFFICE SPACES 
(10,770 sq ft)

STAFF SUPPORT AREAS
(3,010 sq ft)

UTILITY (MECHANICAL &
ELECTRICAL AREAS) 

(7,445 sq ft)

*CIRCULATION (9,525 sq ft)

LEGEND: (ALL SQ FT ARE APPROXIMATE)

34 RIVER ROAD
ESSEX JUNCTION VERMONT

04/14/2025

* THE BOUNDARY BETWEEN
CIRCULATION, WAREHOUSE /
STORAGE AREAS AND THE 
MANUFACTURING AREAS IS

SOMEWHAT ARBITRARY, ALLOWING
MORE OR LESS OF ANY FUNCTION.

SHIPPING &
RECEIVING

LOADING DOCK

BREAKROOM

CHANGING

STORAGE

WAREHOUSE
RACKING

LOADING DOCK
(5,850 sq ft)

36 RIVER ROAD
ESSEX JUNCTION VERMONT
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939 sf

2,582 sf
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169 sf

173 sf

165 sf

598 sf 1,123 sf

93 sf

89 sf

88 sf

1,789 sf

18,392 sf

5,697 sf

1,983 sf

50,289 sf

APPROX. 75,680 SQ FT

APPROX. 10,105 SQ FT

TOTAL BUILDING
APPROX. 85,785 SQ FT

TOTAL OPEN SPACE
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